
USM	F	12

Direktkvalificerade	och	reserver	till	Ungdoms-SM	21-23/4	2017	i	Eslöv

Flickor	12	(48	deltagare)

Karlsson,	Lamhab Arvika	BTK
Ivarsson,	Emilia Arvika	BTK
Andersson,	Rebecka Boo	KFUM	IA
Andersson,	Lina BTK	Dalen
Olsson,	Linn BTK	Frej
Tveit	Muskantor,	Leah BTK	Linné
Trillon,	Maya Bålsta	BTK
Zetterling,	Elsa Eskilstuna	BTK
Baasan,	Nomin Eslövs	PK
Natanaelsson,	Moa Hammarby	IF	BTF
Silver,	Elina Hammarby	IF	BTF
AL	Haj	Ali,	Lana Idrottsföreningen	För	Alla	Eskilstuna
Kullingsjö,	Isabelle IFK	Falköping	BTK
Andersson,	Liza IFK	Falköping	BTK
Törngren,	Ebba IFK	Lund
Vikman,	Jennifer IFK	Österåkers	BTK
Törnqvist,	Frida IK	Juno
Hellström,	Ida Kungsgårdens	IS
Strömberg,	Tuva Kungsgårdens	IS
Strömberg,	Ida Kungsgårdens	IS
Skarping	Andersson,	Caroline Kvarnby	AK
Eriksson,	Sofia Kågeröds	BTK
Syrén,	Julia Köpings	BTK
Götsten,	Stina Lekstorps	IF
Johansson,	Nina Lessebo	BTK
Ronnebring,	Tuva Lessebo	BTK
Stensson,	Alice Lessebo	BTK
Ronnebring,	Julia Lessebo	BTK
Svensson,	Agnes Lidhults	GOIF
Elmtoft,	Moa Lyckeby	BTK
Eriksson,	Lova	 Robertfors	IK
Andersson,	Moa Rudalens	IF
Hedlund,	Thea Sjöbo	BTK
Söderlund,	Elvira Sjömarkens	BTK
Johansson,	Emilia Sjömarkens	BTK
Palmnert,	Lowa Tomelilla	AIS
Husrem,	Hedda Töreboda	BTK
Franzén,	Nellie Töreboda	BTK
Taus,	Amanda Vaggeryds	BTK
Nilsson,	Alice Vara	SK



USM	F	12

Johansson,	Maja Vedums	AIS
Hedbom,	Sofie Visby	IF	Gute	BTK
Löwgren,	Lovisa Våxtorps	BOIS
Szerman,	Felicia Västers	BTK
Raftheim,	Malin Ås	IF
Tengström	Helmersson,	Angelina Östersunds	GIF
Andersdotter,	Lina Östersunds	GIF
Moti,	Evelina Östra	Stadsgränsen	TK
Edeflod,	Melina Lindome	BTK
Sanjiva,	Majken Lyckeby	BTK
Husrem,	Turid Töreboda	BTK
Franzén,	Alicia Töreboda	BTK
Fredin,	Vera Bålsta	BTK
Stensson,	Clara Lessebo	BTK
Logenius,	Felicia Sjömarkens	BTK
Sandberg,	Ally Lessebo	BTK
Fred,	Josephina Mariedals	IK
Oredsson,	Tuva Halmstad	BTK

*	spelare	saknar	licens

Emilia	Ivarsson	Arvika/Lamhab	Karlsson	Arvika
Elvira	Söderlund	Sjömarken/Emilia	Johansson	Sjömarken
Sofia	Ericsson	Kågeröd/Ida	Hellström	Kungsgården
Elsa	Zetterling	Eskilstuna/Julia	Syren	Köping
Isabelle	Kullingsjö	Falköping/Liza	Andrsson	Falköping
Lina	Andersson	Dalen/Stina	Götsten	Lekstoprp
Malin	Raftheim	Ås/Angelina	Tengström	Hellmersson	Östersund

	 Alice	Nilsson	Vara/Josephina	Fred	Mariedal
	 Maya	Trillon	Bålsta/Vera	Fredin	Bålsta

Felicia	Szerman	Västers/Moa	Elmtoft	Lyckeby
Amanda	Taus	Vaggeryd/Vakant
Linn	Olsson	Frej/Lovisa	Löwgren	Våxtorp
Evelina	Motti	Östra	Stadsgränsen/Moa	Andersson	Rudalen
Nina	Johansson	Lessebo/Tuva	Ronnebring	Lessebo

	 Julia	Ronnebring	Lessebo/Clara	Stensson	Lessebo
	 Alice	Stensson	Lessebo/Ally	Sandberg	Lessebo

Moa	Natanaelsson	Hammarby/Jennifer	Vikman	Österåker
Hedda	Husrem	Töreboda/Nellie	Franzén	Töreboda

	 Turid	Husrem	Töreboda/Alicia	Franzén	Töreboda
Nomin	Baasan	Eslöv/Leah	Tveit	Muskantor	Linné
Caroline	Skarping	Andersson	Kvarnby/Thea	Hedlund	Sjöbo
	Lana	Al	Haj	Ali	Idrottsföreningen	För	Alla/Vakant
Tuva	Oredsson	Halmstad/Agnes	Svensson	Lidhult



USM	F	12

Reserver	i	turordning

R	1
R	2 Johansson,	Agnes Lyckeby	BTK
R	3 Della	Morte,	Hillevi Vassunda	IF
R	4
R	5
R	6
R	7 Håkansson,	Klara Lyckeby	BTK
R	8
R	9
R	10 Telander,	Tilda Lyckeby	BTK
R	11
R	12 Ellefsen,	Moa IFK	Lidköping
R	13 Carlsson,	Maja Vara	SK*
R	14 Axelsson,	Sandra Karlsborgs	BTK
R	15
R	16 Landahl,	Jennie Östersunds	GIF
R	17 Adrijanova,	Darja Oskarshamns	BTK
R	18
R	19
R	20 Berglund,	Moa Östersunds	GIF
R	21 Gong,	Yuxin Spårvägens	BTK
R	22 Sten,	Emilia Ljunghusens	MIF
R	23 Stahle	Olin,	Klara Spårvägens	BTK
R	24 Eriksson,	Klara KFUM	Bordtennis	Katrineholm

*	spelare	saknar	licens


